
Utility Conservation Funding Summary, 2011/12

Building

Shared Savings 
Award for 2010/11 
(Fall 2011)

Green Team 
Funding (Winter 
2011/12)

Conservation 
Champion 
Award     
(Spring 2012)

Total Utility 
Conservation 
Funding in 
2011/12

ADAMS $75 $75
ALKI $300 $300ALKI $300 $300
ARBOR HEIGHTS $300 $600 $900
B.F. DAY $275 $275
BAGLEY $350 $350
BALLARD $375 $375
BEACON HILL $400 $400
BLAINE $950 $800 $1,750
BROADVIEW‐THOMSON $0
BRYANT $225 $600 $500 $1,325
CLEVELAND $600 $600
COE $250 $600 $500 $1,350
CONCORD $0
DEARBORN PARK $475 $475
DENNY $400 $800 $500 $1 700DENNY $400 $800 $500 $1,700
DUNLAP $200 $200
ECKSTEIN $650 $650
EMERSON $200 $200
FRANKLIN $600 $1,000 $1,600
GARFIELD $1,650 $1,000 $500 $3,150
GATEWOOD $500 $500
GATZERT $300 $600 $500 $1,400
GRAHAM HILL $400 $600 $1,000
GREEN LAKE $500 $500
GREENWOOD $500 $600 $500 $1,600
HALE $0
HAMILTON $500 $500 $1,000
HAWTHORNE $350 $350HAWTHORNE $350 $350
HAY, JOHN $275 $600 $875
HIGHLAND PARK $0
INGRAHAM $75 $75
JANE ADDAMS $200 $800 $500 $1,500
JOHN STANFORD INT'L $675 $600 $500 $1,775
KIMBALL $250 $250KIMBALL $250 $250
KING (M.L. King, Jr.) $225 $225
LAFAYETTE $350 $600 $950
LAURELHURST $375 $600 $975
LAWTON $450 $450
LESCHI $275 $600 $875
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LOWELL $250 $600 $850
LOWELL at Lincoln n/a $600 $500 $1 100LOWELL at Lincoln n/a $600 $500 $1,100
LOYAL HEIGHTS $275 $275
MADISON $900 $900
MADRONA $550 $550
MAPLE $650 $600 $500 $1,750
MCCLURE $1,100 $1,100
MCDONALD at Lincoln n/a $600 $500 $1,100
MCGILVRA $525 $525
MEANY BUILDING $0
MERCER $650 $650
MONTLAKE $425 $600 $1,025
MUIR $300 $300
NORTH BEACH $425 $425
NORTHGATE $200 $200NORTHGATE $200 $200
NOVA at Meany n/a $1,000 $1,000
OLYMPIC HILLS $75 $500 $575
OLYMPIC VIEW $675 $675
ORCA $650 $650
PATHFINDER, at Cooper $600 $600
PINEHURST $0
RAINIER BEACH $0
ROGERS $100 $600 $700
ROOSEVELT $675 $1,000 $1,675
ROXHILL $50 $600 $500 $1,150
SACAJAWEA $200 $200
SALMON BAY @ MONROE $650 $650
SAND POINT / $600 $600SAND POINT n/a $600 $600
SANISLO $125 $125
SBOC at Meany n/a $1,000 $1,000
SCHMITZ PARK $50 $600 $650
SEALTH $600 $1,000 $1,600
SEWARD (TOPS) $450 $800 $500 $1,750
SHARPLES (AKI) $150 $800 $950SHARPLES (AKI) $150 $800 $950
SOUTH LAKE $825 $825
SOUTH SHORE $0
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STEVENS $425 $600 $1,025
THE CENTER SCHOOL n/a $1 000 $1 000THE CENTER SCHOOL n/a $1,000 $1,000
THORNTON CRK @DECATUR $100 $100
THURGOOD MARSHALL $0
VAN ASSELT @ AAA $75 $600 $675
VIEW RIDGE $100 $600 $500 $1,200
VIEWLANDS n/a $600 $500 $1,100
W.SEATTLE ELEM.  $200 $600 $500 $1,300
WASHINGTON $400 $400
WEDGWOOD $350 $350
WEST SEATTLE HS $825 $825
WEST WOODLAND $100 $100
WHITMAN $650 $650
WHITTIER $75 $500 $575
WING LUKE $0WING LUKE $0
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